HSBC Q»

P.O. Box 1393 Questions?

Buffalo, NY 14240-1393 Call 1.877.472.2249
TTY 1.800.898.5999
us.hsbc.com

MDG2019 00044271 (1 -
Or write:
HHID il il ammnmn 1 loallaggqeql
(T1L B 1 E1 1 B TREUTTTTT G | ELER A 1 U LY 1T EOLL T T HSBC
i  VERATEXINC
"F PO BOX 682 g.of. on 9
NEW YORK NY 10108 uffaio, New York 14240

ACCOUNT NUMBER 615-000282

STATEMENT PERIOD 03/30/19 TO 04/30/19
OVERDRAFT ACCOUNT NUMBER 7824149703020564

— HSBC BUSINESS SMART

VERATEX INC
BEGINNING BALANCE $12,466.49
DEPOSITS & OTHER ADDITHONS $90,607.15
WITHDRAWALS & OTHER SUBTRACTIONS $100,038.49
ENDING BALANCE $3,035.15
DEPOSITS  WITHDRAWALS
DATE & OTHER & OTHER
POSTED DESCRIPTION OF TRANSACTIONS ADDITIONS SUBTRACTIONS BALANCE
03/30/18 OPENING BALANCEL] $12,466.49
04/01/18 CASH CONCENTRATION KOMAR ALLIANCE L-VENDACHPAY KOMAR 4,899.00 $17,365.49
ALL VENDACHPAY 411950
Check #387930 2,424.24 $14,941.25
Check #38807 i 2,096.94 $12,844 31
Check #38808[] 150.00 $12,694.31
04/02/19 CASH DISBURSEMENT GLOBAL PAYMENT S-GLOBAL STL GLOBAL 77.22 $12,617.09
PA GLOBAL STL 8788105004256 0
Check #3881003 2,390.98 $10,226.11
DEPOSITO 1,230.00 $11,456.11
Check #3880207 3,324.08 $8,132.03
04/03119 Check #3881301 15,000.00 -$6,867.97
Check #388010] 755.80 -$7,623.77
Check #38804(] 397.70 -$8,021.47
04/04/19 TRANSFER FROM LINE OF CREDITO 8,022.00~ $0.53
04/05/19 CASH CONCENTRATION GLOBAL PAYMENTS-GLOBAL DEP GLOBAL 5.00 $5.53
PA GLOBAL DEP 8788105004256 0
DEPOSIT FRCOM PAYPAL-TRANSFER PAYPAL TRANSFER 126.23 $131.76
1005329807920)
PAYMENT TO PAYPAL-INST XFER PAYPAL INST XFER 65.00 $66.76
SWEETCUPBRAO
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
Please examine your siatement at once. If you change your address, please notify us of your new address.
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04/08/19

04110119

04111119

04112119

04/15/19

04/16/19
04/18/19
0411919

04/22119

04/23/119

04/24/19
04/25M19

04/26M189
04/29M19

04/30/19
04130119

Check #3882000 236.04 -$169.28
TRANSFER FROM LINE OF CREDITO 169.28 7 $0.00
DEPOSITO 17,389.40 $17,389.40
Check #388160 1,408.01 $15,980.39
Check #388050] 944.13 $15,036.26
Check #38817[] 1,549.91 $13,486.35
CASH DISBURSEMENT IRS-USATAXPYMT IRS USATAXPYMT 2,100.00 $11,386.35
27095002094296601
CASH DISBURSEMENT NYS DTF WT-TAX PAYMNT NYS DTF W Tax 766.45 $10,619.90
Paymnt 000000042615636 (0
Check #387150 380.56 $10,239.34
Check #388120 369.61 $9,869.73
Check #387810] 369.61 $9,500.12
Check #388210 32495 $9,175.17
DEPOSITO 1417177 $23,346.94
Check #388180 3,910.00 $19,436.94
Check #388150 445874 $14,978.20
CASH CONCENTRATION KOMAR ALLIANCE L-VENDACHPAY KOMAR 4,518.06 $19,496.26
ALL VENDACHPAY 411950
CASH DISBURSEMENT IRS-USATAXPYMT IRS USATAXPYMT 1,881.71 $17,614.55
2709501523812380
CASH DISBURSEMENT NYS DOL UI-TAX PAYMNT NYS DOL U Tax 216.51 $17,398.04
Paymnt 000000042690807 0
Check #388230 6,000.00 $11,398.04
DEPQOSITO 3,168.22 $14,566.26
Check #3858220 93.62 $14 47264
Check #388140 1,260.78 $13,211.86
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER TO CREDIT ACCOUNT #9703020564 2,441.59 $10,770.27
BANKCARD PAYMENT 782414970302056
Check #38824[1] 5,260.60 $5,509.67
DEPOSITO 740.00 $6,249 67
DEPOSITO 5,288.94 $11,538.61
CASH CONCENTRATION ASH SPORTSWEAR C-PAYMENTS A&H 2,190.00 $13,728.61
SPORT PAYMENTS VEROO2[
DEPOSITO 11,206.60 $24 93521
Check #3881903 14,019.20 $10,916.01
£069113321BD01 113582058 MANUFACTURAS MECA SA DE CV 12,892.45 $23,808.46
PAGO FACT 9957 Y 9959 33RECD CHIP CHIPSEQ:0459325 BANCO
MERCANTIL DEL NORTE, S.A., IN(J
5069113321BD01 WIRE FEE INCOMING USD 15.0000 15.00 $23,793.45
Check #3884001 5,000.00 $18,793.46
DEPOSITO 652.50 $19,445.96
Check #388330) 341.74 $19,104.22
Check #3883901 7,633.69 $11,470.53
Check #388300 388.90 $11,081.63
DEPOSITC 3,937.70 §$15,019.33
Check #388310 303.34 $14,715.99
Check #38835[] 116.80 $14,589.19
Check #3882901 206.20 $14,392.99
Check #3882701 27.85 $14,365.14
Check #388250] 85.25 $14,279.89
Check #3882601 2311 $14,256.78
Check #38828(0 427354 $9,983.24
Check #3884200 5,886.18 $4,097.06
Check #38834(1 1,061.91 $3,035.15
ENDING BALANCE $3,035.15
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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All deposited items are credited subject to final payment,

ITEMS PAID ON THiS STATEMENT

#38715 ... 380.56 #38781 ......... 369.61 #38793 ... 242424
#38802 ......... 3,324.08 #38804 ........397.70 #38805 ... 94413
H38808 ... 150.00 H3B8810 ... 2,390.98 #38812 ......... 369.61
#38814 ... 1,260.78 #38815 ... 4,458.74 #38816 ... 1,409.01
#38818 ... ... 3,916.00 #38819 ... 14,019.20 #38820 ... 236.04
#38822 ... 92.62 #38823 ... 6,000.00 #38824 ... 526060
H38826 ......... 2311 H38827 ... 27.85 #38828 ... 4,273.54
#38830 ......... 388.90 #38831 ... 303.34 #38833 ... 34174

#38835 116.80 #38838

~——— CHECK IMAGE ACTIVITY

#38840

#38801 ... 755.80
#3807 ... 2,096.94
#38813 ... 15,000.00
#38817 .. 1,549.91
#38821 .. 32495

......... 85.25
......... 206.20
1,061.91

.. 5,886.18
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CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CONTINUVED ON NEXT PAGE

Back of check 38815
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For Consumer Accounts Only:
IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS
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Electronic transfers (called transfers below) means a) deposits, withdrawals, or payments made at an ATM or store terminal, b) bill payer transfers
c) all other electronic transfers (e.g., payroll deposits, Social Security deposits, insurance payments, etc.).

If you think your statement or receiptis wrong, or if you need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt, TELEPHONE US OR
WRITE TO US AS SCON AS YOU CAN -- USE THE TELEPHONE NUMBER OR ADDRESS ON THE FRONT OF THIS STATEMENT.

We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).

{2) Describe the eror or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you helieve there is an error or why you need

more information.
(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we lake more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit your account for
the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes to complete our investigation.

© 2019 HSBC Bank USA, National Association

HSBC Bank USA, National Association

Member FDIC. HOUSING
ember FDIC ng'i o
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